Key Runners Summary for Thursday, 30 March 2023 at 6:10 pm.

Horse

Abaddon
Acromantula
All About Eve
All Man
Alligator Blood
Alsvior
Amelias Jewel
Another One
Arracity

As Time Goes By
Bandersnatch
Black Syrah
Bourbon Road
Brave Strike
Cepheus

Chill With Tegjay
Classic Rogue
Clever Man
Comfort Me
Communist
Converge
Cylinder
Diamil
Dothraki

Eelloh
ExtraMile
Fangirl

Fast Taking
French Rock
French Rock
Fumiko

Gem Song
GigaKick

Gin Martini
Glint Of Silver
Harley'n'rose
Haunted

Heka Express
Here To Shock
Heuristic
Home James

| Wish | Win
I've Bean Tryin'
In Secret

Kasi Farasi

Kiki Express
Lady Laguna
Let's Party Marty
Li'l Hank
Lightning Jack

Date

31 Mar
1 Apr
1Apr
1Apr
1Apr
31 Mar
1Apr
1Apr
1Apr
1Apr
1Apr
31 Mar
1Apr
1Apr
1 Apr
31 Mar
1 Apr
31 Mar
1Apr
1 Apr
1Apr
1Apr
1Apr
31 Mar
1Apr
1Apr
1Apr
1 Apr
1Apr
2 Apr
31 Mar
31 Mar
1Apr
1Apr
1 Apr
1Apr
1 Apr
1Apr
1 Apr
31 Mar
1Apr
1Apr
1Apr
1 Apr
2 Apr
1Apr
1Apr
1Apr
1Apr
1 Apr

Race

Cranbourne #7
Ascot #8
Morphettville #7
Narrogin #7

Royal Randwick #8
Mount Gambier #6
Ascot #8

Apiam Bendigo #8
Ascot #5
Morphettville #9
Royal Randwick #8
Mount Gambier #7
Avondale #7

Ascot #7

Royal Randwick #8
Mount Gambier #5
Ascot #4

Mount Gambier #7
Ascot #8

Royal Randwick #8
Royal Randwick #8
Royal Randwick #6
Royal Randwick #8
Mount Gambier #6
Toowoomba #4
Morphettville #4
Royal Randwick #8
Doomben #2
Morphettville #6
Gawler #6
Muswellbrook #6
Muswellbrook #7
Royal Randwick #7
Royal Randwick #3
Royal Randwick #2
Morphettville #1
Doomben #8
Morphettville #7
Apiam Bendigo #8
Cranbourne #2
Ascot #6

Royal Randwick #7
Royal Randwick #5
Royal Randwick #7
ShaTin#7
Morphettville #9
Royal Randwick #10
Apiam Bendigo #9
Morphettville #8
Awapuni #8

Score/
Starts
42
16/7
211
2/1
157/37
6/3
38/10
42
211
3/1
22/12
2/11
4/2
42
5/1
211
2/1

42
19/7
2/11
66/14

4/2
93
412
4/2
2/1

Barrier

Months
Idle
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Vaue Emerg
Factor

8.6

16.7

6.1 0.9
38

12.0

9.7 33
55

10.2 9.8
105 0.5
85

133 0.7
7.2 10.8
9.1 0.9
10.4

12.9 12.1
10.7 -0.7
9.0 1.0
10.9 11
8.1

6.1 18.9
12.0 1.0
52

8.6 18.4
6.6 4.4
8.3 0.7
9.6

8.8 18.2
54

14.7 -2.7
11.6 04
9.4 -04
85 135
10.9

9.8 9.2
113

2.6

84 9.6
7.8

9.8 22
7.0 8.0
7.3 6.7
8.1 129
9.0 16.0
14.3

469 -279
14.7 -2.7
8.9 -0.9
7.6 6.4
9.0 6.0
10.2 -0.2
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Horse

Mr Brightside
Mubariz
Munhamek

My Whisper
Mystic Love
National Choice
Nature Strip
Nerve Not Verve
Noble Magnate
Noname Lane
Nugget

Ojai

Opal Ridge
Parisal

Party Princess
Passive Aggressive
Pericles
Philadelphia Storm
Pinarello

Prairie Flower
Pride Of Jenni
Private Eye
Queman

Raging Bull

Red Can Man
Revitup

Ruban Bleu
Sabermetric
Sagacious
Sessions Road
Shamus

Sharp 'n' Smart
Sing For Peace
Situation Room
Smart Elissim
Smiling Assassin
Smokey Diamond
Snow Prince
Sous Les Nuages
Super Smink
Supersession
Swanston
Tapildoodledo
Tapinforpar

Test TheLaw
Testator Silens
Timour

Titan Blinders
ToRiseAgan
Top Show

Date

1 Apr
1 Apr
1 Apr
1 Apr
30 Mar
2 Apr
1Apr
1 Apr
1 Apr
1 Apr
1 Apr
1 Apr
1 Apr
1 Apr
1 Apr
1Apr
1 Apr
30 Mar
1Apr
1 Apr
1 Apr
1 Apr
1 Apr
1 Apr
1 Apr
1 Apr
2 Apr
1 Apr
1Apr
1Apr
1 Apr
1 Apr
1 Apr
1 Apr
2 Apr
2 Apr
1 Apr
1 Apr
1 Apr
1Apr
1 Apr
1 Apr
1Apr
1 Apr
1 Apr
1 Apr
1 Apr
1 Apr
1 Apr
1 Apr

Race

Royal Randwick #8
Doomben #2
Apiam Bendigo #8
Apiam Bendigo #1
Geraldton #5
Sunshine Coast #6
Royal Randwick #7
Royal Randwick #3
Morphettville #10
Apiam Bendigo #1
Royal Randwick #8
Royal Randwick #10
Royal Randwick #10
Royal Randwick #10
Morphettville #9
Royal Randwick #7
Royal Randwick #9
Sportsbet-Pakenham #7
Awapuni #8
Morphettville #7
Royal Randwick #8
Royal Randwick #7
Morphettville #7
Royal Randwick #3
Ascot #8

Ascot #8

Wagga #6
Morphettville #3
Doomben #3
Apiam Bendigo #9
Awapuni #6

Royal Randwick #9
Apiam Bendigo #4
Doomben #3
bet365 Hamilton #9
Gawler #5
Doomben #9

Ascot #6

Apiam Bendigo #4
Ascot #7

Ascot #1

Doomben #5

Roya Randwick #9
Morphettville #2
Morphettville #10
Royal Randwick #5
Royal Randwick #3
Ascot #8

Ascot #2

Singapore #2

Score/
Starts
60/13
715
211
12/5

5/1
216/46
22/8
21
28/12
8/4
72
16/5

2/1
4/2
17/4

10/2
72
93
52/13
4/2

44/18
8/4
4/2
2/1
4/2
2/1

27/5

6/3
4/2
2/1
16/7
4/2
96

Barrier

Months
Idle
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Value

9.0

7.3
113
8.7
8.7
11.7
8.7

9.4
11.7
12.3
10.8

129

9.6
133
109

6.9

51
10.2

10.9
126
9.0
9.5
12.0
10.0

Emerg
Factor

-3.0
12.0



Horse Date Race Score/ Barrier Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Horse Date Race Score/ Barrier Fred Months  Form  BLP Vaue

Starts Factor Idle Score Factor Starts Factor Idle  Score

Lindermann 1Apr Royal Randwick #8 3/1 18 -5.8 4 132 -4 14.8 12.2 Torrens 1 Apr Royal Randwick #3 24/11 1 -2.0 5.0 4 6.0
Load And Go 31Mar Mount Gambier #3 211 4 -17 4.3 0 9.7 2.3 Tsarina Sophia 1Apr Royal Randwick #10 211 20 -25 2 235 3 6.5
Lubrication 1Apr Doomben #7 2/11 3 12 3 52 2 4.2 Two Odd Sox 1 Apr Morphettville #6 6/3 12 -0.8 12.2 0 9.8
Magic Time 1Apr Royal Randwick #10 42 8 0.8 4 9.8 1 8.8 Versetto 1Apr Morphettville #4 6/3 5 14 2 84 3
Maharba 1Apr Royal Randwick #6 12/4 10 2.4 1 14.4 4 12.4 Warby 1Apr Hawkesbury #38 171 20 0.4 12 214 1
Mangione 1Apr Ladbrokes Pioneer Park #6 211 6 -2.2 7.8 1 8.2 3.8 Warp Speed 1 Apr Doomben #2 32 1 -31 0 -11 -2 12.1
Maracourt 31Mar  Mount Gambier #5 2/11 5 -6.0 7 2.0 -2 13.0 -1.0 Wee Ripper 1 Apr Narrogin #7 3/2 4 -0.8 4.2 0 9.8
Mazu 1Apr Royal Randwick #7 48/13 1 -1.0 5 5.0 4 6.0 0.0 Westbrook Park 31Mar  Mount Gambier #6 42 7 -4.2 5.8 -1 11.2
Meridius 1 Apr Apiam Bendigo #7 102 11 1.6 6 13.6 2 12.6 Wizard Of Oz 1Apr Royal Randwick #5 11 15 0.6 17.6 2
Mimosas 1Apr Singapore #11 2/11 9 -23 7.7 -1 11.3 6.7 Wolverine 1 Apr Royal Randwick #2 10/2 11 13 6 143 3

Minus Looks 1Apr Ascot #4 12/6 3 -0.6 2 44 1 8.6 24 Zebella 1Apr Morphettville #10 211 4 -1.2 2 38 0 10.2
Miss Roseiano 1Apr Morphettville #10 13/3 8 1.0 11.0 2 9.0 Zoe's Promise 1 Apr Royal Randwick #2 712 1 -2.7 5 13 0 9.7
More Reward 1Apr Morphettville #9 8/2 12 -1.2 5 16.8 4 52 10.8 Zoe'sPromise 1Apr Morphettville #9 712 1 -1.2 5 2.8 1 8.2
More Specia 1Apr Ascot #7 2/11 6 1.8 2 10.8 4 7.8 Zougotcha 1 Apr Royal Randwick #8 30/7 13 -31 5 109 -2 12.1
Mountain Ash 1Apr Ascot #4 4/2 4 19 0 6.9 2 59
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